MEA
NYC Approved
SG-32/42SK Series
Die-Cast Metal
Manual Pull Stations
Description
Operation
The SG-32SK and SG-42SK Series are single contact, key-reset, manual

Color: Red with raised white letters, white “PULL” bar and white “PUSH” bar (Dual
Action) with raised red letters
Ordering Information
P.O. Box 2588 Woburn, MA 01888  Tel.: 781 933 0998 Fax.:781 933 5019
Specifications
○
○
○
○
○
○
○
○
○
○
○
○
○
○
○
○
○
○
○
Accessories
SGB-32S Interior, red, surface mount, sheet metal backbox with 3/4” knockouts
SGB-32SD Deep-Interior, red, surface mount, sheet metal backbox with 3/4” knockouts
SG-WP Weatherproof, red, surface mount, die-cast metal backbox with one tapped hole for 3/4” NPT fitting (same as SGB-32C)
SGB-32CD Deep Weatherproof,  red, surface mount, die-cast metal backbox with one tapped hole for 3/4” NPT fitting
SG-GR01 12 pack of scored, plastic (acrylic) break-rods for spares or replacement
New York City
For New York City MEA listed stations, see NYC Stations data sheet
SG053008
S i g n a l  C o m m u n i c a t i o n s  C o r p o r a t i o n
SG- _ _ SK_ - _ _ - _
2 - Standard pull station
6 - “EMERGENCY” push bar in place of “PUSH” bar
}
                  Blank - Standard lock (“B” key)
A - Cat 15 lock assembly       D - Cat 60 lock assembly
B - Cat 30 lock assembly       E - SC10 lock assembly
C - Cat 45 lock assembly       F - PK625 lock assembly
00  - No logo
SC - SigCom logo
 3 - Micro switch
 4 - Toggle switch
      Example:  SG-32SK2-SC = Micro switch, standard, single action, SigCom logo with standard “B” key lock
      Note:         All stations are supplied with one break-rod, one key and installation instructions
1 - Dual action
2 - Single action
Alternative Colors, Labels & Contacts
See Spectrum Series data sheet